Starlight 2 MP, 5 MP and 8 MP models
True WDR (120 dB)
H.265/H.264 compression; M-JPEG compression
131 ft/40 m IR range; Smart IR/Adaptive IR
Motorized zoom and focus varifocal lens
Triple streaming
Smart Encoding
VCA; Museum Search

IR/Heaters On: V2002B: 18.72 W; V2005B: 20 W; V2008B: 19.68 W
IR Off/Heaters On: V2002B: 11.52 W; V2005B: 14 W; V2008B: 12.48 W
Ordering Information
Resolution Lens Model Number
2 MP 3.1-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; autoiris V2002B-W313MIR
5 MP 3.1-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; autoiris V2005B-W313MIR
8 MP 3.6-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; autoiris V2008B-W310MIR
Accessories
Adapter Plate Allows the V2000B to be mounted on a 4x4 electrical box V2000B-PLATE
Backbox For ease of cabling; compatible with V-24CMB-4 corner
mount and V-20B-A-4 pole mount adapter V2000B-BOX
Mechanical
Construction: Housing: white aluminum. Sunshield: PC + ABS.
Camera Angle of Adjustment: Adjusted using integral wall mount. Mechanical camera adjustment pan/tilt.
Mounting: Surface mount, wall or ceiling